Name of work INTERIOR WORKS OF RAYANGAN BRANCH, 
TALUKA:NAVAPUR, DIST:NANDURBAR 

2. Nature of Work INTERIOR FURNISHING WORK  
3. Time allowed for completion 30 Days from date of acceptance of work order.  
4. Estimated cost of work  Rs. 7,90,768.00 
5. Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 7900.00/- (Rupees Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Only) 

by means of Demand Draft / Pay Order (Valid for a period 
of 90 Days from the last date of submission of the tender) 
from any Nationalized Bank drawn in favor of State Bank 
of India payable at Dhule. EMD in the form of Cheque 
will not be accepted.

[...]

Quantities and Conditions of Contract and with such materials as are provided for by, and in all 
other respects in accordance with such conditions so far as they may be applicable. 

MEMORANDUM 

(a) Description of work Proposed Interior Furnishing works of SBI Rayangan 

Branch, Tal: Navapur, Dist: Nandurbar 

(b) Earnest Money Rs. 7900.00/- (Rupees Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Only) 
by means of Demand Draft / Pay Order (Valid for a 
period of 90 Days from the last date of submission of the 
tender) from any scheduled Nationalized Bank drawn in 
favour of State Bank Of India payable at Dhule. EMD 
in the form of Cheque will not be accepted.